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Residents reminded of changes to hin collections this Christmas

Residents in the Chichester District are being encouraged to make a note of the changes to their

waste and recycling collections over the festive period.

The changes to waste and recycling collections over Christmas and New Year are as follows:

Normal Pre- Christmas Hew Year Post- Return to
coliection Christmas week week New Year normal

day week waek collection

day

Monday Mon 16 Dec | Mon 23 Dec | Tue 31 Dec Tue 7 Jan Mon 13 Jan
Tuesday Tue 17 Dec Tue 24 Dec Thu 2 Jan Wed 8 Jan Tue 14 Jan
Wednesday | Wed 18 Dec Fri 27 Dec Fri 3 Jan Thu 9 Jan Wed 15 Jan
Thursday Thu 18 Dec Sat 28 Dec sat 4 Jan 1 10 Jan Thu 16 Jan
Friday Fri 20 Dec Mon 30 Dec ion 6 Jan Sat 11 Jan Fri 17 Jan

Collection days will return to normal from Monday 13 January 2020. Residents can download and
print out their own personalised waste, recycling and garden recyaling collection dates by visiting

www _chichester gov.uk/wastecollectioncalendar




